Department

| General Manager - Employment
Regional Manager - VIC/INSW
Regional Manager — QLD

Operations Manager - Work

Government Contracts (RRC and DAP)

Contact Name
Greg McCluand
Abid Shuaib

Kimberley Curtis

Dale Weston

Pawan Govind
(RRC)

Siobhan Dunne
(DAP)

Email

greg.meccluand @endeavour.com.au
abid.shuaib@endevour.com.au
kimberley curlis@endeavour.com.au

dale. weston@endeavour.com.au

pawan.govind@endeavour.com.au
siobhan.dunne@endeavour.com.au

Phone

0439 210 972
0491 224 347
0418 193 911

0400 249 203

0417 758 290
0414 232 813

Dates On Call (inclusive)
24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025
24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025
24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025

24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025

24 Dec 2024 — 06 Jan 2025
24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025



