

Emergency contacts for the holidays

Work



Work				
Department	Contact Name	Email	Phone	Dates On Call (inclusive)
General Manager - Employment	Greg McCluand	greg.mccluand@endeavour.com.au	0439 210 972	24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025
Regional Manager – VIC/NSW	Abid Shuaib	abid.shuaib@endeavour.com.au	0491 224 347	24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025
Regional Manager – QLD	Kimberley Curtis	kimberley.curtis@endeavour.com.au	0418 193 911	24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025
Operations Manager - Work	Dale Weston	dale.weston@endeavour.com.au	0400 249 203	24 Dec 2024 - 06 Jan 2025
Government Contracts (RRC and DAP)	Pawan Govind (RRC)	pawan.govind@endeavour.com.au	0417 758 290	24 Dec 2024 – 06 Jan 2025
	Siobhan Dunne (DAP)	siobhan.dunne@endeavour.com.au	0414 232 813	24 Dec 2024 – 06 Jan 2025